
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Cobe Reck Valley 76 81 157 76 73

Isaac Stout Valley 77 73 150 77 81

Casey Reck Valley 81 84 165 79 84

Chevy Spencer Valley 79 91 170 81 91

Kade Cox Valley 91 102 193

Bryson Barrick Valley 107 106 213 313 329 642 1st Place

Nick Jarman Rich High 78 81 159 78 80

Britt Stacey Rich High 90 84 174 89 81

Payson Willis Rich High 90 80 170 89 83

Tyler Nicol Rich High 91 83 174 90 84

Jordan Stacey Rich High 89 101 190

Jared Anderson Rich High 89 88 177 346 328 674 2nd Place

Zach Sherwood Milford 88 87 175 88 84

Weston Finch Milford 93 89 182 89 87

Kyler Wunderlich Milford 89 101 190 93 89

Ryan Mayer Milford 96 84 180 93 100

Cole Wilson Milford 93 100 193

363 360 723 3rd Place

Luke Rahe St. Joseph 86 84 170 85 81

Danny Donlevy St. Joseph 85 81 166 86 84

Cameron Harris St. Joseph 99 96 195 99 96

Nick Garcia St. Joseph 100 98 198 100 98

Brian Higgs St. Joseph 122 120 242

370 359 729 4th Place

Acey Orton Panguitch 84 91 175 84 89

Bosten Englestead Panguitch 92 96 188 85 91

Remington Veater Panguitch 85 89 174 92 96

Kanyon Lamb Panguitch 116 117 233 113 117

Josh Holman Panguitch 124 117 241

Jaxton Breinholt Panguitch 113 125 238 374 393 767 5th Place

Carsen Hinkhouse Manila 85 93 178 85 93

Aaron Lucio Manila 107 100 207 99 96

Cody Smith Manila 105 106 211 105 100

Garrett Slaugh Manila 99 96 195 107 106

Koby Mosley Manila 107 114 221

Jordan Lucio Manila 107 122 229 396 395 791 6th Place

INDIVIDUALS

Scottie Carn Mount Vernon 84 86 170

Britton Brewer Monticello 89 89 #NUM!

Bridger Stonebrink Monticello 89 89 #NUM!

Justin Cecil Monticello 106 106 #NUM!

Evan Rowley Monticello 160 126 #NUM!

Jason Thomason Monticello 126

410 #NUM! #NUM! Cut

Ben Stoddard Intermountain Christian 94 94 #NUM!

Jarod Ferkin Intermountain Christian 103 99 #NUM!

Peter Jensen Intermountain Christian 161 103 #NUM!

Halston Christian Intermountain Christian 99 160 #NUM!

Gavin Wilczek Intermountain Christian 160

Berit Hamner Intermountain Christian 211 456 #NUM! #NUM! Cut

Colton Atwood Altamont 107 107 #NUM!

Mcquade Walker Altamont 129 118 #NUM!

Austin Meeks Altamont 118 118 #NUM!

Christian Belnap Altamont 118 122 #NUM!

Holden Rowley Altamont 122
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CUT LINE



465 #NUM! #NUM! Cut

INDIVIDUALS

Tyson Giles Green River 97

Scottie Carn Mount Vernon 84

Kisler Blood Piute 99

David Whitney Tintic 107

Gates Fullmer Piute 102

Sam Corrigan Green River 97

Tyler Castagno Tintic 109

Preston Marshall Green River 122

Mason Young Tintic 141

Tanner Hansen Pinnacle 127

Emilio Gonzales Pinnacle 134

Huntter Sherman Pinnacle 123



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Isaac Stout Valley 77 73 150

2 Cobe Reck Valley 76 81 157

3 Nick Jarman Rich High 78 81 159

4 Casey Reck Valley 81 84 165

5 Danny Donlevy St. Joseph 85 81 166

T6 Chevy Spencer Valley 79 91 170

Payson Willis Rich High 90 80 170

Luke Rahe St. Joseph 86 84 170

Scottie Carn Mount Vernon 84 86 170

T9 Britt Stacey Rich High 90 84 174

Tyler Nicol Rich High 91 83 174

Remington Veater Panguitch 85 89 174

T12 Zach Sherwood Milford 88 87 175

Acey Orton Panguitch 84 91 175

14 Jared Anderson Rich High 89 88 177

15 Carsen Hinkhouse Manila 85 93 178

16 Ryan Mayer Milford 96 84 180

17 Weston Finch Milford 93 89 182

18 Bosten Englestead Panguitch 92 96 188

T19 Jordan Stacey Rich High 89 101 190

Kyler Wunderlich Milford 89 101 190

T21 Kade Cox Valley 91 102 193

Cole Wilson Milford 93 100 193

T23 Cameron Harris St. Joseph 99 96 195

Garrett Slaugh Manila 99 96 195

25 Nick Garcia St. Joseph 100 98 198

26 Aaron Lucio Manila 107 100 207

27 Cody Smith Manila 105 106 211

28 Bryson Barrick Valley 107 106 213

29 Koby Mosley Manila 107 114 221

30 Jordan Lucio Manila 107 122 229

31 Kanyon Lamb Panguitch 116 117 233

32 Jaxton Breinholt Panguitch 113 125 238

33 Josh Holman Panguitch 124 117 241

34 Brian Higgs St. Joseph 122 120 242
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